
DM Hold Dreng- og Ungdom/Junior 2022

Sportscenter Herning, 03-12-2022

Category

Junior
Pairing master Weight class

67kg
Competition Sheet
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RankNordic

1 Magnus Rasmussen BK Thor N.
1:29

02
GS 10:0

43 LL
 1  4  0  1  10 2

2 William Renberg Heros - AIR
GS 10:0

41 LL
VT 6:0

53
 2  9  1  1  16 1

3 Mikkel Lodahl Herning BK
LL

0:31

01
0:28

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for Dänemark / Nielsen Thomas
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